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kontrast duo

Markéta Lastovitkova - accordion
Magdaléna Ochmanova - piano

Alexander Pushkarenko
Skifi of the 20th Century

Pavel Trojan
Impressions
2. No.1
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Franck Angelis

Suite - solo accordion
7. Brel — Bach

8. Soliloque

9. Asia Flashes
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Alberto Ginastera

Danzas Argentinas op. 2 - solo piano
10. Dance of the Old Herdsman

11. Dance of the Beautiful Maiden

12. Dance of the Arrogant Cowboy

Astor Piazzolla

The Four Seasons of Buenos Aires
13. Spring

14. Summer

15. Autumn

16. Winter

Eddy Flecijn
17. Passionate Artist

01:16
02:57
03:07

02:58
05:31
05:02
06:09

04:25

Special thanks to everyone who helped make this CD happen: Joseph Baader,
Adam Dufek, Leo Lukas, Krystof Pobofil, Iva Podzimkova, AB Records

All rights reserved, 2019



